
Worker OSU Email OSU Phone Number Title
David Adams adams.428@osu.edu +1 567-242-7129 Associate Professor
Bryan Albright albright.34@osu.edu +1 567-242-7274 Assistant Dean
Margaret Anich anich.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7126 Lecturer
Robin Bagley bagley.72@osu.edu +1 567-242-7323 Assistant Professor - EEOB
Mary Barnes (Retired - Active) barnes.8@osu.edu +1 567-242-7298 Lecturer
Georgia Bass bass.248@osu.edu Admissions Manager
Zac Beres beres.36@osu.edu Visiting Assistant Professor
Jeannie Bishop bishop.762@osu.edu Custodial Worker
Stanley Blake blake.166@osu.edu +1 567-242-7133 Associate Professor
Steve Borga borga.1@osu.edu Mathematics Lecturer
Irina Boyadzhiev boyadzhiev.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7135 Senior Lecturer Mathematics
Ian Breidenbach breidenbach.44@osu.edu Visiting Assistant Professor (9M)
Alyssa Brown brown.6450@osu.edu Admissions Couns And Staff Ast-NE
Mike Buckland buckland.11@osu.edu +1 567-242-7137 Web Programming Specialist
Travis Bullock bullock.211@osu.edu Custodial Worker
Travis Butler butler.575@osu.edu Custodial Worker
Patrick Carroll carroll.279@osu.edu +1 567-242-7142 Associate Professor
Kameswarrao Casukhela casukhela.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7140 Senior Lecturer-Mathematics
Kameswarrao Casukhela casukhela.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7140 Senior Lecturer (9M)
Jayalakshmi Casukhela casukhela.2@osu.edu +1 567-242-7138 Lecturer-Mathematics
Timothy Cheeseman cheeseman.5@osu.edu +1 567-242-7307 Student Academic Success Coor.
Brittany Collier-Gibson collier-gibson.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7143 Lecturer
Justin Courtney courtney.141@osu.edu +1 567-242-7342 Director-Student Services
Gregg Cousey cousey.3@osu.edu +1 567-242-7136 Facilities Ren/Rest Techn
Dean Cristol cristol.2@osu.edu +1 567-242-7151 Associate Professor, Education
Faith Cummings cummings.475@osu.edu Lecturer (SEM)
Carmen Cupples cupples.6@osu.edu +1 567-242-7303 Lecturer
Mark Dew dew.15@osu.edu +1 567-242-7259 Custodial Worker
Anthony Dickman dickman.41@osu.edu +1 567-242-7520 Coordinator of Financial Aid
David Easter easter.9@osu.edu +1 567-242-7291 Senior Lecturer
Scott Fisher fisher.24@osu.edu Lecturer
William Foster foster.763@osu.edu Academic Advisor 1
Lesley Fry fry.182@osu.edu +1 567-242-7373 Director of Development
David Gall-Maynard gall-maynard.1@osu.edu Visiting Assistant Professor (9M)
Charles Good (Retired - Active) good.6@osu.edu +1 567-242-7150 Lecturer (SEM)
Debbie Gordon gordon.964@osu.edu +1 567-242-7424 Facilities Coordinator
Matthew Gray gray.1175@osu.edu Lecturer (SEM)
Beth Gray gray.210@osu.edu +1 567-242-7147 Senior Lecturer
Joseph Green green.301@osu.edu +1 567-242-7149 Professor
Nikki Gross gross.687@osu.edu Graphic Designer-NE
LaShonda Gurley gurley.39@osu.edu Manager, Academic Advising
Timothy Hahn (Retired - Active) hahn.4@osu.edu +1 567-242-7145 Automotive Mechanic 2
Ewan Hamilton hamilton.40@osu.edu +1 567-242-7148 Associate Professor
Chaereen Han [C] han.1873@osu.edu Visiting Fellow
Jamie Hardwick hardwick.40@osu.edu Lecturer (SEM)
Samantha Haudenschield haudenschield.11@osu.edu +1 567-242-7158 Senior Lecturer (9M)
Kristina Healy healy.83@osu.edu +1 567-242-7163 Director of Enrollment Svcs
Wendy Hedrick hedrick.39@osu.edu +1 567-242-7160 Admissions Couns And Staff Ast-NE
Tryntje Helfferich helfferich.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7161 Associate Professor
John Hellmann hellmann.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7159 Professor
Leah Herner-Patnode herner-patnode.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7167 Associate Professor
Ivo Herzog herzog.23@osu.edu +1 567-242-7175 Professor
Brian Himebaugh himebaugh.3@osu.edu +1 567-242-7166 Lecturer-History
Zachary Hines hines.464@osu.edu Visiting Assistant Professor
Theodore Houghton houghton.6@osu.edu +1 567-242-7170 Lecturer-Sociology
Kimberly Howard howard.722@osu.edu Lecturer
Joel Hudley hudley.1@osu.edu Visiting Assistant Professor (9M)
Maria Ignatieva ignatieva.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7164 Professor
Sabine Jeschonnek jeschonnek.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7165 Professor
Imed Jmiai jmiai.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7171 Lecturer-Mathematics



Bradley John john.31@osu.edu +1 567-242-7259 Custodial Worker
Jessica Johnson johnson.503@osu.edu +1 567-242-7292 Lecturer - English
Pamela Joseph joseph.122@osu.edu +1 567-242-7224 Communications Specialist
Laura Katterheinrich katterheinrich.15@osu.edu +1 567-242-7223 Marketing Manager
Ronald Kaufman kaufman.382@osu.edu +1 567-242-7173 Facilities Superintendent
Scott Ketner ketner.20@osu.edu Lecturer (SEM)
Shane Kies kies.26@osu.edu Facilities Building Sys Techn
Mark Kleffner kleffner.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7215 Associate Dean
Hea-Jin Lee lee.1129@osu.edu +1 567-242-7180 Professor
Young Ah Lee lee.1853@osu.edu +1 567-242-7182 Associate Professor
Seung Lee lee.41@osu.edu +1 567-242-7181 Lecturer - Economics
Fabio Leite leite.11@osu.edu +1 567-242-7185 Associate Professor
Amy Livchak livchak.2@osu.edu +1 567-242-7188 Coord. of Student Engagement
Monika Major major.13@osu.edu +1 567-242-7191 Senior Lecturer
Lee Martin martin.1724@osu.edu +1 567-242-7192 Housekeeping Manager 1
Daniel Matthews matthews.198@osu.edu +1 567-242-7196 Associate Professor
Julie Mead mead.33@osu.edu +1 567-242-7184 Groundskeeper 2
Karen Meyer meyer.193@osu.edu +1 567-242-7194 Learning Disabilities Spclst-NE
Mary Miller miller.11461@osu.edu Lecturer (SEM)
Swathi Mohan mohan.99@osu.edu +1 567-242-7195 Organic Chemistry Lecturer
Douglas Newsome newsome.32@osu.edu +1 567-242-7259 Custodial Worker
Ryan Norris norris.667@osu.edu +1 567-242-7187 Associate Professor
Zakaria Nyongesa nyongesa.1@osu.edu +1 740-725-6304 Lecturer (SEM)
Vanessa Paris paris.750@osu.edu +1 567-242-7259 Custodial Worker
Katie Parrish parrish.365@osu.edu Lecturer (SEM)
Temple Patton patton.112@osu.edu +1 567-242-7190 Diversity & Inclusion Manager
Julie Paxton (Retired - Active) paxton.17@osu.edu +1 567-242-7199 Lrn Ctr. & Student Ret. Assoc.
Evan Peck peck.261@osu.edu +1 567-242-7206 Facilities E/E Sys Techn Sr
Devon Phelps (Retired - Active) phelps.2@osu.edu +1 567-242-7205 Special Assistant to Dean
Jodi Pierstorff pierstorff.2@osu.edu +1 567-242-7204 Lecturer - ASL
Dana Plank plank.48@osu.edu Lecturer (SEM)
Robin Pohl pohl.60@osu.edu +1 567-242-7200 Exec. Asst. to Dean & Director
Robert Polser polser.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7201 Groundskeeper 2
William Reedy reedy.67@osu.edu +1 567-242-7207 Facilities Ren/Rest Techn Sr
Timothy Rehner rehner.6@osu.edu +1 567-242-7200 Dean and Director
Rachel Richardson richardson.607@osu.edu +1 567-242-7202 Career Services Manager
Jim Rieman rieman.66@osu.edu Lecturer
Nancy Risner risner.134@osu.edu Lecturer - Biology
Courtney Roeder roeder.35@osu.edu +1 567-242-7218 Student Retention Coordinator
Cosmin Roman roman.37@osu.edu +1 567-242-7209 Associate Professor
Nicoleta Roman roman.45@osu.edu +1 567-242-7212 Associate Professor
Christopher Sanders sanders.1074@osu.edu Groundskeeper 1
Janet Schilk schilk.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7211 Chemistry Lecturer
Lori Schleeter schleeter.5@osu.edu Records & Data Specialist
Tina Schneider schneider.290@osu.edu +1 567-242-7214 Director - Lima Campus Library
Dave Schul schul.1@osu.edu Lecturer (SEM)
Debra Seffernick seffernick.11@osu.edu Custodial Worker
Anthony Shoup shoup.31@osu.edu +1 567-242-7216 Senior Lecturer - Physics
Laila Shuman shuman.87@osu.edu Lecturer (SEM)
Alfred Slaughter slaughter.138@osu.edu +1 567-242-7231 Facilities Building Sys Tch Sr
Dawn Starr starr.140@osu.edu +1 567-242-7234 Lecturer - Philosophy
Randall Steiner steiner.356@osu.edu Custodial Worker
Asiah Stewart stewart.937@osu.edu Academic Program Specialist
Lane Suter suter.72@osu.edu Custodial Worker
Dawn Swihart swihart.60@osu.edu +1 567-242-7293 Field Placement Coor & Edu Sup
Tony Swygart swygart.6@osu.edu +1 567-242-7400 Public Safety Supv-Regnl Camp
Virginia Tompkins tompkins.73@osu.edu +1 567-242-6537 Associate Professor
Nancy Vennekotter vennekotter.7@osu.edu +1 567-242-7229 Faculty Services Office Assoc
Kathleen Walker walker.1159@osu.edu Education Supervisor
Zachary Walton walton.485@osu.edu +1 567-242-7235 Reference Librarian
Laurel Weaver weaver.707@osu.edu +1 567-242-7228 Lecturer, Social Work



Chad Welker welker.52@osu.edu +1 567-242-7340 Coord. of Rec. Sports
Jamie Wilkinson-Franks wilkinson-franks.1@osu.edu Lecturer (SEM)
Cheri Wise wise.179@osu.edu +1 567-242-7225 Purchasing Agent 2
Margaret Young young.1661@osu.edu +1 567-242-7233 Associate Professor
Mohamed Yousif yousif.1@osu.edu +1 567-242-7239 Professor
Leigh Kempton Lecturer (SEM)
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